13/09/22-18:23:04
Bricon Speedy - F0930 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000743414

ESA

0682153080 Cod :

Name: Garlea Valer

Address: str Closca nr 3

Post code:

Timers

1 RAO1 1 13/09/22 18:21:14 18:21:14

1 C5A13EL0
2 C5B794EC
3C5043325
4 C53249C5
5 C535ACCA
6 €55C0910
7 C5684D49
§ €5324920

Cresc.

City: Turda

Imbarcare

0292869
0292857
0291726
0292891
0292861
0292892
0292899
0292860

Club

13/09 18:21:37
13/09 18:21:49
13/09 18:22:09
13/09 18:22:25
13/09 18:22:29
13/09 18:22:39
13/09 18:22:49
13/09 18:22:59

CO —1 O\ Ul B O DO

Club

MOCAN ROY

G\

URG\U

55/\§5 (}F‘A

nCA
FR_J?K\F\ki
gTIAN



